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1062 Asheville Catholic School
12 Culvern St.
Asheville, NC 28804

Michael Miller
Principal
(828)252-7896

mmiller@ashevillecatholic.org

Rebecca King
Finance Manager
(828)252-7896 Ext: 207
(828)252-5708 Fax
rking@ashevillecatholic.org

Buncombe 1 Active Non-Public 
School

1071 St. Thomas More School
920 Carmichael Street
Chapel Hill, NC 27514

Michael Ashton
Principal
(919)942-6243

mashton@st-thomasmore.org

Linda Raymond
Administrative Assistant
(919)942-6242
(919)929-1783 Fax
lraymond@st-thomasmore.org

Orange 1 Active Non-Public 
School

1076 Immaculata School
721 Burch Avenue
Durham, NC 27701

Dana Corcoran
Principal
(919)682-5847 Ext: 222
(919)956-7073 Fax
corcorand@icdurham.org

Barbra Murray
Administrative Assistant
(919)682-5847 Ext: 262
(919)956-7073 Fax
murrayb@icdurham.org

Durham 1 Active Non-Public 
School

1050 Annunciation Catholic School
Annunciation Catholic School
246 E. Main Street
Havelock, NC 28532

Rosa Perrien
Accountant
(252)447-3137
(252)447-3138 Fax
rperrien@annunciationcatholicnc.
org

Rosa Perrien
Accountant
(252)447-3137
(252)447-3138 Fax
rperrien@annunciationcatholicnc.r
og

Craven 1 Active Non-Public 
School

1053 Diocese of Charlotte
1123 South Church Street
Charlotte, NC 20203-4003

Janice Ritter
Superintendent
(704)370-3214

jtritter@charlottediocese.org

Ellen  Buening
Cafeteria Director
(704)370-3268
(704)370-3362 Fax
ehbuening@charlottediocese.org

Mecklenburg 6 Active Non-Public 
School

1090 Our Lady of Mercy School
1730 Link Rd
Winston-Salem, NC 27103

Stanley Carl Zdancewicz
Pastor
(336)722-7001 Ext: 21
(336)722-0465 Fax
olmpm@triad.rr.com

Lynn Cabrera
Bookkeeper
(336)722-7001 Ext: 27
(336)722-0465 Fax
olmbk@triad.rr.com

Forsyth 1 Active Non-Public 
School

1096 Blessed Sacrament School
Blessed Sacrament School
515 Hillcrest Ave.
Burlington, NC 27215

Maria Gomez
Principal
(336)570-0019
(336)570-9623 Fax
mgomez@bssknights.org

Maria Gomez
principal
(336)570-0019
(336)570-9623 Fax
mgomez@bssknights.org

Alamance 1 Active Non-Public 
School

19B Woods Charter
160 Woodland Grove Lane
Chapel Hill, NC 27514

Deedee Nachman
Board Chair
(919)960-8353

dnachman@woodscharter.org

Heather Gallagher
Child Nutrition Director
(919)960-8353
(919)960-0133 Fax
hgallagher@woodscharter.org

Chatham 1 Active Charter 
School
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3004 Youth Focus
715 NORTH EUGENE STREET
GREENSBORO, NC 27401

Jennifer Lewis
Executive Director
(336)274-5909 Ext: 26
(336)274-3622 Fax
jlewis@youthfocus.org

KATRINA MCCAIN
Assistant Director of Finance
(336)274-5909 Ext: 23
(336)274-3622 Fax
kmccain@youthfocus.org

Guilford 3 Active RCCI

32K Central Park School for Children
724 Foster St
Durham, NC 27701

Vicky Patton
Board Chair
(919)682-1200
(919)683-1261 Fax
vickypatton@mindspring.com

Joy Porter
Business Manager
(919)682-1200 Ext: 102
(919)683-1261 Fax
joy@cpsfc.org

Durham 2 Active Charter 
School

3001 Young Life's Windy Gap
120 Coles Cove Road
Weaverville, NC 28787

Matt Knauer
Camp Manager
(828)645-7187 Ext: 103
(828)645-7189 Fax
mknauer@wg.younglife.org

Shirley Murray
Bookkeeper
(828)645-7187 Ext: 111
(828)645-7189 Fax
smurray@wg.younglife.org

Buncombe 1 Active Camp

3501 Occoneechee Council, BSA
4637 Old Carthage Road
Carthage, NC 28327

Dona Johnson
Executive Administrative Assistant
(919)872-4884 Ext: 222
(919)878-5563 Fax
dona.johnston@scouting.org

Linda Grady
Assistant Camp Director
(919)872-4884 Ext: 226
(919)872-1159 Fax
linda.grady@scouting.org

Moore 1 Active Camp

3511 Central N.C. Council-BSA
32252 Highway 24/27
Albemarle, NC 28001

Denise Grennell
Camp Director
(704)982-0141
(704)982-0262 Fax
dgrennell@bsamail.org

Debbie Norton
Accounting Specialist
(704)237-3201
(704)982-0262 Fax
debbie.norton@scouting.org

Stanly 1 Active Camp

3525 Daniel Boone Council, BSA
333 West Haywood Street
Asheville, NC 28801

Brian Estler
Program Director
(828)254-6189 Ext: 15
(828)252-4818 Fax
brian.estler@scouting.org

Joshua Christ
Scout Executive/CEO
(828)254-6189 Ext: 28
(828)252-4818 Fax
joshua.christ@scouting.org

Buncombe 1 Active Camp

3502 Camp Merrie Woode
100 Merrie Woode Road
Sapphire, NC 28774

Denice Dunn
Director
(828)743-3300 Ext: 25

denice@merriewoode.com

Denice Dunn
Director
(828)743-3300 Ext: 25
(828)743-5846 Fax
denice@merriewoode.com

Jackson 1 Active Camp

3503 The Wilds
1000 Wilds Ridge Road
Brevard, NC 28712-7273

Gary Williams
Business Director
(828)884-7811
(828)862-4813 Fax
gary.williams@wilds.org

Gary Williams
Business Director
(828)884-7811
(828)862-4813 Fax
gary.williams@wilds.org

Transylvania 1 Active Camp
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3651 The Vineyard
1945 Vineyard Road
Westfield, NC 27053

Dean Barley
Director
(336)351-2070

dean@vineyardcamp.com

Nancy Malone
Business Manager
(336)351-2070

nancy@vineyardcamp.com

Stokes 1 Active Camp

3648 Youth Camps for Christ, Inc
190 Mangum Ln.
Littleton, NC 27850

May Adams
Food Service Manager
(252)586-4665

may@campwillowrun.org

May Adams
Food Service Manager
(252)586-4665

may@campwillowrun.org

Warren 1 Active Camp

3654 Ridgecrest Summer Camps
290 Yates Avenue
Ridgecrest, NC 28770

Ron Springs
Director
(828)669-5512

uncron@aol.com

Ron Springs
Director
(828)669-8051
(828)669-5512 Fax
uncron@aol.com

Buncombe 2 Active Camp

3537 Old North State Council-BSA
1405 WESTOVER TER
GREENSBORO, NC 27408

Ann Jones
Office Manager/Program
Specialist
(336)378-9166 Ext: 114
(336)378-9169 Fax
ann.jones@scouting.org

Ann Jones
Office Manager/Program
Specialist
(336)378-9166 Ext: 114
(336)378-9169 Fax
ann.jones@scouting.org

Guilford 2 Active Camp

3640 YMCA- Camp John W. Hanes
1225 Camp Hanes Rd
King, NC 27021

DuValle Elliott
Executive Director
(336)983-3131 Ext: 6603
(336)983-4624 Fax
v.elliott@ymcanwnc.org

Val Elliott
Executive Director
(336)983-3131 Ext: 6603
(336)983-4624 Fax
v.elliott@ymcanwnc.org

Stokes 1 Active Camp

3571 Old Hickory Council BSA
6600 Silas Creek Parkway
Winston-Salem, NC 27106

Steve Wilburn
Scout Executive
(336)760-2900
(336)760-4222 Fax
steve.wilburn@scouting.org

Rebecca Hume
Office Manager
(336)760-2900 Ext: 214
(336)760-4222 Fax
becki.hume@scouting.org

Forsyth 1 Active Camp

3635 Eagle's Nest Foundation
43 Hart Rd.
Pisgah Forest, NC 28768

Elizabeth Waite-Kucera
Executive Director
(336)761-1040
(336)727-0030 Fax
noni@enf.org

Elizabeth Smith
Business Manager
(828)877-4349
(828)884-2788 Fax
liz@enf.org

Transylvania 2 Active Camp

3624 Mecklenburg County Council BSA
1410 E. 7th St.
Charlotte, NC 28204

Mark Turner
Scout Executive / CEO
(704)333-5471

mark.turner@scouting.org

Alan Keiger
Program Director
(704)342-9325

alan.keiger@scouting.org

Mecklenburg 2 Active Camp
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480 Hyde County Schools
1430 Main St.
Swan  Quarter, NC 27885

Randolph Latimore
Superintendent
(252)926-3281 Ext: 3502
(252)926-3083 Fax
RLatimore@hyde.k12.nc.us

Sharon Burris-Slade
child nutrition administrator
(252)926-0400

sburrisslade@hyde.k12.nc.us

Hyde 1 Active Public 
School 
District

90A Union Academy
675 North M L King Jr Blvd
Monroe, NC 28110

Alan Abbott
Board Chairman
(704)238-8883
(704)238-8823 Fax
alan.w.abbott@gmail.com

Lynn Kroeger
Chief Financial Officer
(704)238-8883 Ext: 227
(704)238-8823 Fax
lkroeger@unionacademy.org

Union 1 Active Charter 
School

41D Phoenix Academy Inc
4020 Meeting Way
High Point, NC 27265

Perry Flynn
Board Chair
(338)869-0079
(336)869-3399 Fax
pflynn@pahp.com

Kimberly Norcross
Superintendent
(336)869-0079 Ext: 225
(336)869-2299 Fax
kim@pahp.com

Guilford 3 Active Charter 
School

Agreement 
Number SFA Name and Address SFA Official Child Nutrition Administrator County Sites SFA Status SFA Type


